
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

UCO BANK 

Department of Information Technology 
  

Request for Proposal (RFP) For Selection of Vendor for Selection of Vendor for Supply, Installation & Maintenance of HD Video 

Conferencing Endpoint Units (e-Tendering) 

RFP Ref No: DIT/1568/2017-18 dated 01.08.2017 
 

Corrigendum 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

The last date for submission of bid documents for “Request for Proposal (RFP) For Rate Contract for Supply, Installation & 

Maintenance of HD Video Conferencing Endpoint Units (e-Tendering)” is scheduled on 05.09.2017. Technical bid will be opened on 

05.09.2017 at 03:30 PM. 

 

All other terms and conditions/clauses of the subject RFP/Pre-bid reply/corrigendum remain unchanged. The changes in the RFP 

clause mentioned herein above will be part and parcel of the RFP. 

Date: 01.09.2017 

Sl 

No 

Page No. / 

Clause No. 
Additional Information 

1  

Pg. No. 11, 

Clause No. 5 

Cost of 

Tender 

Documents 

The Bank details for submission of Tender fee are as 

below: 

 Account Number -18700210000755 

 Account Name - M/S H.O. DIT 

 Branch- DD Block, Salt Lake branch 

 IFSC Code - UCBA0001870 

 MICR - 700028138 


